
 

Gold Coast Gunslingers 

 July 16th Mid Month Match 

 Match Final Overall Results Mid-Month Match 
Match  ALIAS Category Final  Stage 1   Stage 2   Stage 3   Stage 4   Stage 5     Final  

Final          Time            Time            Time            Time             Time   Time 

 1  Texas Jack McCoy D 1 22.93 27.06 28.41 31.51 23.09 133.00 

 2  Angus McNasty 49 1 32.05 23.22 23.22 30.31 29.33 138.13 

 3  Thunderbolt Hayes S 1 23.59 46.33 26.91 33.81 20.80 151.44 

 4  Ace Hanlon ES 1 24.03 41.92 36.19 26.36 25.55 154.05 

 5  Velvet Sheath L49 1 31.72 37.16 31.48 35.02 41.75 177.13 

 6  Jackknife Jeff 49 2 72.23 69.48 85.05 68.09 44.61 339.46 

 

 

 

 

Top Cowboy Shooters Mid-Month Match 

 
 Category        Total Time  
 
   Texas Jack McCoy D       133.00 
   Angus McNasty 49 138.13 
   Thunderbolt Hayes S 151.44 
   Ace Hanlon ES 154.05 

    Jackknife Jeff  49 339.46 
 

   

Sorry but there were no clean shooter today!! 

 

 

 

Final Results by Category Mid-Month Match 
Category  Stage 1  Stage 2  Stage 3  Stage 4  Stage 5  Totals  
Standing ALIAS                        Match Final Time Time Time Time Time Time  
               

 Category: Elder Statesman 
 1 Ace Hanlon 4 24.03 41.92 36.19 26.36 25.55 154.05 

 Category: Senior 
 1 Thunderbolt Hayes 3 23.59 46.33 26.91 33.81 20.80 151.44 

 Category: Duelist 
 1 Texas Jack McCoy 1 22.93 27.06 28.41 31.51 23.09 133.00 

 Category: Ladies 49'r 
 1 Velvet Sheath 5 31.72 37.16 31.48 35.02 41.75 177.13 

 Category: 49'r 
 1 Angus McNasty 2 32.05 23.22 23.22 30.31 29.33 138.13 
 2 Jackknife Jeff 6 72.23 69.48 85.05 68.09 44.61 339.46 

  

 

 

 

 



Match Final with Misses and Procedurals Mid-Month Match 

 
 Match  Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 
 Final Alias Category / Finish Time  Time  Time  Time  Time  Final  
 Duelist 1 22.93 27.06 28.41 26.51 23.09 128.00 
 1 Misses: 0  0 0  0 0  0 1  5 0  0 5 
Texas Jack McCoy Penalties: 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0 
 M Safety: 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0 
 Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0 
 22.93 27.06 28.41 31.51 23.09 133.00 
 49'r 1 22.05 18.22 18.22 20.31 24.33 103.13 
 2 Misses: 2  10 1  5 1  5 0  0 1  5 25 
Angus McNasty Penalties: 0  0 0  0 0  0 1  10 0  0 10 
 M Safety: 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0 
 Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0 
 32.05 23.22 23.22 30.31 29.33 138.13 
 Senior 1 23.59 31.33 26.91 23.81 20.80 126.44 
 3 Misses: 0  0 3  15 0  0 0  0 0  0 15 
Thunderbolt Hayes Penalties: 0  0 0  0 0  0 1  10 0  0 10 
 M Safety: 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0 
 Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0 
 23.59 46.33 26.91 33.81 20.80 151.44 
 Elder Statesman 1 24.03 26.92 36.19 26.36 25.55 139.05 
 4 Misses: 0  0 3  15 0  0 0  0 0  0 15 
Ace Hanlon Penalties: 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0 
 M Safety: 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0 
 Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0 
 24.03 41.92 36.19 26.36 25.55 154.05 
 Ladies 49'r 1 21.72 32.16 31.48 25.02 26.75 137.13 
 5 Misses: 0  0 1  5 0  0 2  10 3  15 30 
Velvet Sheath Penalties: 1  10 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 10 
 M Safety: 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0 
 Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0 
 31.72 37.16 31.48 35.02 41.75 177.13 
 49'r 2 52.23 54.48 75.05 38.09 39.61 259.46 
 6 Misses: 4  20 3  15 2  10 2  10 1  5 60 
Jackknife Jeff Penalties: 0  0 0  0 0  0 2  20 0  0 20 
 M Safety: 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0  0 0 
 Bonus: 0 0 0 0 0 0 
 72.23 69.48 85.05 68.09 44.61 339.46 
 
 

 

 Overall Match Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 

 Misses: 6 11 3 5 5 
 Penalties: 1 0 0 4 0 
 M Safety: 0 0 0 0        0 
 Average Stage Time: 88.88 90.85 98.02 88.34 93.34 

 

 
 


